% Welll Cornell
Medicine

Tuition
Textbook Fee

Rent

Food
Personal

Total

EMBA/MS
Cost of Attendance
2023-24

9.5 months
Year 1 - Class of 2025

99,094
730

19,950

5,415
6,270

131,459

*WCM health insurance can be added to COA once enrolled
Please note: Cost of Attendance is subject to change per WCM Budget Office



