

EMBA/MS Cost of Attendance 2023-24

9.5 months

	Year 1 - Class of 2025
Tuition	99,094
Textbook Fee	730
Rent	19,950
Food	5,415
Personal	6,270
Total	131,459

^{*}WCM health insurance can be added to COA once enrolled Please note: Cost of Attendance is subject to change per WCM Budget Office